Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

34

Uriin
PHILIPS 27E1IN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA

HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1N1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

PHILIPS 27EIN160OAE/00 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
HDMI USB-C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Philips

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

116,40
usb

132,00
usb

174,00
usb

115,20
usb

118,80
usb

124,80
usb

142,80
usb

157,20
usb

198,00
usb

274,80
usb

442,80
usb

756,00
usb



